Applicant Registration No.
Applicant Name

Mobile No.

Sex

Religion

Caste

Email Id

Date of birth

Present Family address

Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means
Scholarship(V4.0), 2023-24

Renewal Application Details

Basic Details

WB3211638765725

ABIR MUKHERJEE
9647282624

MALE

HINDUISM

GENERAL
abirmukherjee2002@gmail.com
28-06-2002

KUMUD RANJAN MULLICK
House No 1 Street Name PATH CITY CENTRE

DURGAPUR 16
Town/Village PASCHIM BARDHAMAN Post Office CITY CENTRE POST OFFICE
PIN Code 713216 District PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN
state WEST BENGAL

Bank details(Major A/C in the name of the concern Beneficiary)

Name of Bank STATE BANK OF INDIA A/C No 40035573315
IFSC Code SBIN0014545 Branch Name C ZONE DURGAPUR
Branch code 14545 MICR Code 713002215

Details of the qualifying public examination, eligible for scholarship

(Last Institution/Council/University examination passed)

Year of Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by Institution/council/University 2023

Name of Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by Institution/council/University

Maulana Abul Kalam
Azad University of
Technology, West
Bengal

Total Marks Obtained in Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by
Institution/council/University (Excluding additional or optional marks and in case of 1246
Semester system, Year wise semester marks)

Out Of

Overall Percentage Obtained in last qualifying Examination conducted by

Institution/council/University(%)

1800
69.22

svmcm.wbhed.gov.in
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STATE BANK OF INDIA
Pues. Hrs-10:00:00-16:00:00
MICR: T1300221%

HOF: EINGLE .
Afe Opening Dt: 26/02/2021
Mom Reg Ro:

Customer's PAN: GDFPMZ2993H
Date of Issue: 04/03/2021
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
6 Mar 2023| 6 Mar 2023|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 824.85
UPI/DR/306577795605/ABIR (4898796162098
MUK/HDFC/abirmukher/UPI-
6 Mar 2023| 6 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 1,324.85
UPI/CR/306581499048/DIPANJ |[FROM
AN/SBIN/dipanjansp/UPI- 4693035162090
6 Mar 2023| 6 Mar 2023|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 724.00 600.85
UPI/DR/343164620531/Amazo |4695806162090
n Pay/UTIB/amazonupi@/You-
6 Mar 2023| 6 Mar 2023|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 60.00 540.85
UPI/DR/343136025725/RAKES |4695792162092
H /FDRL/bharatpe.9/Pay t-
7 Mar 2023| 7 Mar 2023|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 252.85 288.00
UPI/DR/343282209810/Vi/PYT |4695886162096
M/add-money@/0id20517-
8 Mar 2023 | 8 Mar 2023 |DEBIT-ATMCard AMC 147.50 140.50
652294*0751-
10 Mar 10 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 120.50
2023 2023|{UPI/DR/306901281494/Payswif |5097885162099
f/INDB/p0s.111168/UPI-
10 Mar 10 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 60,000.00 60,120.50
2023 2023 |NEFT*RBISOGOWBEP*RBIO70 [FROM
2348328941*PAY AND 4697178044303
ACCOUNTS-
12 Mar 12 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 35.00 60,155.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/307174107487/ABIR FROM
ROY/UBIN/abirgd2001/UPI- 4695276162090
12 Mar 12 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 60,655.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/307135368614/SATYA |FROM
JIT/SBIN/ghoshsatya/UPI- 4693688162097
13 Mar 13 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 60,635.50
2023 2023 |UPI/DR/307298456753/MOHA |4696789162090
MMAD/FDRL/bharatpe.9/Pay t-
13 Mar 13 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 332.00 60,303.50
2023 2023 |UPI/DR/307203847702/Mr 4695784162092
KAJAL/YESB/bharatpe90/Pay t-
13 Mar 13 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 60,403.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/307203884439/ABIR  |FROM
ROY/UBIN/abirgd2001/UPI- 5098853162098
13 Mar 13 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 60,383.50
2023 2023 |UPI/DR/307207042297/NIPA  |4898729162098
SAHA/YESB/g992925089/UPI-
13 Mar 13 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 220.00 60,603.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/307252590542/Mr FROM
JAYAN/CBIN/9434007808/NA- 4693080162095
13 Mar 13 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 196.00 60,407.50
2023 2023 |UPI/DR/307209526958/ALPAN 5097539162095
A B/YESB/g884800156/UPI-
13 Mar 13 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 65.00 60,342.50
2023 2023 |UPI/DR/307209604300/Mr 5097509162090
MANOJ/YESB/q288086917/UPI
14 Mar 14 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 60,322.50
2023 2023 |UPI/DR/307331616407/DEBJIT |5097615162090
M/YESB/g795993737/UPI-
14 Mar 14 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 60,272.50
2023 2023[{UPI/DR/307339007602/Dilip 4898826162097
Shaw/INDB/g10866153@/UPI-
16 Mar 16 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 60,262.50
2023 2023 |UPI/DR/307599635665/BIKAS |4696898162095
H M/YESB/bharatpe90/Pay t-
17 Mar 17 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 60,242.50
2023 2023 |UPI/DR/307623855945/MD 5097893162099
SAMSHAD/PYTM/paytmqr281/
UPI-
17 Mar 17 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15.25 60,227.25
2023 2023 |UPI/DR/307696006439/Jio/PYT |5097920162091
M/add-money@/Qid20608-
18 Mar 18 Mar|TO TRANSFER-Debit account |TRANSFER TO 60,000.00 227.25
2023 2023|40035573315 for STDR- 41764087807
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